May 21 2024 (04:27) India Rail Info 1

KSR Bengaluru - Hosapete Intercity Express Special/06243 - Exp - SWR
AMSA/Ammasandra to HPT/Hosapete Junction (Hospet)
9h 10m - 414 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SBC  |KSR Bengaluru City 05:00 8 |1 0 31 [897 |SWR

Junction (Bangalore)
2 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 05:11 05:13 2m (2,3 |1 6 40 915 |SWR
3 BAW | Chikka Banavara Junction [05:25 05:26 Tm |3 |1 14 |78 |877 |SWR
4 |DBL |Dodbele 05:44 05:45 m [0 |1 37 |70 [907 [SWR
5 |KIAT |Kyatsandra 06:08 06:09 Tm (0 |1 64 |80 [841 |SWR
6 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 06:13 06:15 2m [0 |1 69 |60 (819 [SWR
7 |GBB |Gubbi 06:33 06:34 Tm |0 |1 87 |39 SWR
8 AMSA |Ammasandra 07:14 07:15 Tm |0 |1 114 |37 SWR
9 |TTR |Tiptur 07:58 08:00 2m |0 |1 140 |76 |859 |SWR
10 |ASK |Arsikere Junction 08:20 08:23 3m |0 |1 166 (81 [803 |SWR
11 |DRU |Kadur Junction 08:52 08:53 Tm |0 |1 205 |38 |773 [SWR
12 |[RRB  [Birur Junction 09:03 09:05 2m [0 |1 211 |77 |794 |SWR
13 [AP Ajjampura 09:19 09:20 im [0 |1 229 |69 |752 |SWR
14 |HSD |Hosadurga Road 09:38 09:39 Tm |0 |1 250 |58 |767 |SWR
15 [RGI Ramagiri 09:49 09:50 m 1 260 (70 SWR
16 |JRU Chikjajur Junction 10:07 10:10 3m [0 |1 279 |53 |668 |SWR
17 |CTA |Chitradurga 10:48 10:50 2m (0 |1 313 |62 [722 |SWR
18 |CHKE [Challakere 11:24 11:25 m [0 |1 348 |47 SWR
19 |THKU |Talaku 11:44 11:45 im [0 |1 363 |45 SWR
20 MOM Molakalmuru 12:29 12:30 Tm |0 |1 396 |30 SWR
21 [RDG |Rayadurg Junction 13:00 13:02 2m |0 |1 411 |34 SWR
22 |BYC |Ballari Cantt. Halt 14:39 14:40 m (1 |1 466 |30 (465 |SWR

(Bellary)
23 |TNGL |Toranagallu Junction 15:38 15:40 2m (0 |1 495 |43 |473 |SWR
24 |HPT |Hosapete Junction 16:25 0 528 |- 466 |SWR

(Hospet)

May 21 2024 (04:27) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



